
 

 

 * High School Students at Cabot Education Centre, Breton Education Centre, Rankin School of the Narrows and Baddeck Academy will 
attend school on Nov.18th and their parent teacher sessions will align with their middle/elementary school times on Dec.2nd. (High school 
students will not attend on Dec.2nd.) **Report cards for these high school students will go home on Nov 28th. 
 Schools will communicate these changes with their school, students, and school community. 

 

 
 

2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR 
 

Principals’ Meeting/Professional 
Development 
 

 Principals/Vice-Principals/ 
Regional Centre Personnel 
Only 

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 
Thursday, August 25, 2022 
Friday, August 26, 2022 

Orientation Day (All Schools - Site Based) Teachers Only Thursday, September 1, 2022 

Professional Learning Day (All Schools - 
Site Based) 

Teachers Only Friday, September 2, 2022 

Labour Day School Closed Monday, September 5, 2022 
Full Teaching Day (All Schools) Students Present Tuesday, September 6, 2022 
National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Schools Closed Friday, September 30, 2022 
Professional Learning Day (All Schools – 
Site Based) Student Success Planning ½ 
Teacher Directed PD/ IPP Development 

Teachers Only Friday, October 7, 2022 

 Thanksgiving Day Schools Closed  Monday, October 10, 2022 
NSTU Conference Day Teachers Only  Friday, October 28, 2022 
Remembrance Day (Observed) Schools Closed  Friday, November 11, 2022 
  High School Report Cards Go 
  Home* 

Students Present Tuesday, November 15, 2022 

Elementary/Middle School Grading and 
Classifying Assessment & Evaluation 

Teachers Only Friday, November 18, 2022 

High Schools* 
              .5 Professional Learning Day  
              .5 Parent-Teacher Interviews 

Teachers Only  Friday, November 18, 2022 

Elementary/Middle School Report Cards 
go Home* 

Students Present Monday, November 28, 2022 

Elementary/Middle School* 
                   .5 Professional Learning Day  
                  .5 Parent-Teacher Interviews 

Teachers Only  Friday, December 2, 2022 

Last Day Teaching Prior to Holiday Students Present Tuesday, December 20, 2022 

First School Day After Holiday  Students Present Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

Assessment and Evaluation (Semester 
Schools Only) 

Non-Semester 
Students Present 

Friday, January 27, 2023 

Start of Second Semester Students Present Monday, January 30, 2023 

High School Report Cards Go Home * Students Present Thursday, February 2, 2023  

February Holiday - Heritage Day Schools Closed Monday, February 20, 2023 
Elementary/Middle School Grading and 
Classifying Assessment & Evaluation 

Teachers Only Friday, March 3, 2023 

Last Teaching Day Prior to March Break Students Present Friday, March 10, 2023 

First Teaching Day after March Break  Students Present Monday, March 20, 2023 
Elem/Mid School Report Cards go Home* Students Present  Monday, March 27, 2023 
Elementary/Middle School* 
           .5 Professional Learning Day  
           .5 Parent-Teacher Interviews 

Teachers Only  Friday, March 31, 2023 

Good Friday Schools Closed  Friday, April 7, 2023 
Easter Monday Schools Closed  Monday, April 10, 2023 
High School Report Cards Go Home * Students Present Monday, April 24, 2023 

High Schools*  
         .5 Professional Learning 
         .5 Parent Teacher Interviews 

Teachers Only Friday, April 28, 2023 

Victoria Day Schools Closed  Monday, May 22, 2023 
Grading & Classifying Semester Schools Non-Semester  

Students Present 
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 

Grading & Classifying (All Schools) Teachers Only Thursday, June 29, 2023 

Last Teaching Day of School Year Students Present  Friday, June 30, 2023 
   

 


